Park Ridge Transit

SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 23/1/2023

Route: 6155 Shift Start: 15:10 Total Worked Hours:
Shift: 6155 Shift Finish: 17:05 1:55

Trip No: 61551 Desto Code: 1055 1st Exit at R'About Grand Plaza Dr

(First Stop) Park Ridge State Primary School 15:25

Continue Eastern Service Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Eastern Service Rd (Talinga Dr)
1st Exit at R'About Rosia Rd
Enter L Parklands Christian College Gate No.6
Bus Zone Parklands Christian College 15:31
Exit R Rosia Rd
2nd Exit at R'’About Eastern Service Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Eastern Service Rd (Talinga Dr)
2nd  T'Lights R Eastern Service Rd
1st Exit at R'About Mt Lindesay Hwy overpass
Becomes Crest Rd (at Overpass)
1st Exit at R'About Lancewood St

Enter L Park Ridge State High School Bus Bays
Bus Bay Park Ridge State High School 15:41
Exit R Lancewood St
1st Exit at R'About  Crest Rd
2nd Exit at R'’About Middle Rd
1st Exit at R'About  Middle Rd (Cunningham Dr)
2nd Exit at R'’About Middle Rd (Punjab PI)
Opposite Boronia Heights State
Bus Stop Primary School - Middle Rd at 15:49
Parklands Dr (311566)
Continue Middle Rd
2nd Exit at R'’About Middle Rd (Federation Dr)
Slip Lane L Anzac Ave
2nd  T'Lights L Silvertop St
T'Sect L Conifer St
1st R Sweetgum St
1st Exit at R'About  Sweetgum St (Penfold St)
T'Sect L Peverell St
2nd L Conifer St
Bus Stop g:glzf:; )St near Whitcomb St 16:01
Continue Conifer St

2nd R Silvertop St

Continue Mt Lindesay Hwy Underpass
T'Sect T'Lights L Eastern Service Rd

Becomes Grand Plaza Dr
2nd Exit at R'’About Grand Plaza Dr (Grand Plaza Service Rd 1)
2nd Exit at R'’About Grand Plaza Dr (Grand Plaza Service Rd 2)
2nd Exit at R'’About Grand Plaza Dr (Grand Plaza Service Rd 3)
1st Exit at R'About  Grand Plaza Service Rd

Enter R Grand Plaza Bus Interchange
Browns Plains - Grand Plaza Bus .
Bus Stop Interchange Stop 2B 16:10
Exit Grand Plaza Bus Interchange

T'Sect L Grand Plaza Service Rd

1st  T'Lights R Browns Plains Rd
3rd  T'Lights R Waller Rd

3rd Exit at R'About  Vansittart Rd
1st  T'Lights L Letitia St

Bus Stop Letitia St at Vansittart Rd 16:21
(310930)

Continue Letitia St

Becomes Emerald Dr (At Verguide Rd T'Lights)

1st Exit at R'About  Emerald Dr (Ethion Dr)
1st Exit at R'About Lamberth Rd
1st Exit at R'About Lamberth Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Lamberth Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Lamberth Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Lamberth Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Lamberth Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Lamberth Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Lamberth Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Lamberth Rd
3rd Exit at R'’About Bayliss Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Bayliss Rd (Heritage Blvd)

2nd Exit at R'About Bayliss Rd (Shopping Centre Entry)
1st Exit at R'About  Green Rd

2nd Exit at R'’About Green Rd (Heritage Blvd)

2nd Exit at R'About Green Rd (Blue Wren PI)

Benjamina Cir)
Regal Dr)
Bushland Dr)
Stringybark St)
Waller Rd)
Vernon Ct)
Ryedale St)
Millwood St)

P

(Last Stop) Green Rd at Blue Wren PI 16:35

(312278)




